Copy of 2017 Spring River West Neighborhood Association Parking and Noise Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Is your home impacted by parking from
the following:

Answered: 158 Skipped: 89
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Rentals Events
Answer Choices Responses

Parks 24.68% 39
Vacation Rentals 57.59% 91
Special Events 50.00% 79
Business 39.24% 62
Schools 13.29% 21

Total Respondents: 158
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Q2 Would you pay for a residential parking
permit?

Answered: 238 Skipped: 9
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Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 20.59% 49
No 79.83% 190

Total Respondents: 238
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Q3 On streets less than 30 ft wide would
you favor parking on one side only?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 16
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Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 64.94% 150
No 35.50% 82

Total Respondents: 231
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Q4 Do you feel that the solution is more
parking?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 16
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 38.10% 88
No 63.64% 147

Total Respondents: 231
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Q5 Do you feel that the solution is less
parking with more transit,biking and
walking?

Answered: 241 Skipped: 6
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Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 55.60% 134
No 44.40% 107
Total 241
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Q6 Do you believe Parking Districts should
be self funded by meters and permits?

Answered: 202 Skipped: 45
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 48.02% 97
No 51.98% 105

Total Respondents: 202
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Q7 Do you believe special events should be
held in business parking lots if the only
other parking is in adjacent
neighborhoods?

Answered: 218 Skipped: 29
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Yes 44.95% 98
No 55.50% 121

Total Respondents: 218
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Answered: 224 Skipped: 23

Yes
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24.55%

75.45%
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Q8 Would you support a bond to fund more

No

55

169
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Q9 Have you been impacted by noise at
your River West Neighborhood home, from
business related events in the last two
years?

Answered: 243 Skipped: 4
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Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 53.50% 130
No 46.50% 113
Total 243

9/10



Copy of 2017 Spring River West Neighborhood Association Parking and Noise Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 If you have ever called to complain
about a noise violation or loud event, were
you satisfied with police or city response?

Answered: 121 Skipped: 126
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 40.50% 49
No 59.50% 72
Total 121

10/10



	Q1 Is your home impacted by parking from the following:
	Q2 Would you pay for a residential parking permit?
	Q3 On streets less than 30 ft wide would you favor parking on one side only?
	Q4 Do you feel that the solution is more parking?
	Q5 Do you feel that the solution is less parking with more transit,biking and walking?
	Q6 Do you believe Parking Districts should be self funded by meters and permits?
	Q7 Do you believe special events should be held in business parking lots if the only other parking is in adjacent neighborhoods?
	Q8 Would you support a bond to fund more parking spaces?
	Q9 Have you been impacted by noise at your River West Neighborhood home, from business related events in the last two years?
	Q10 If you have ever called to complain about a noise violation or loud event, were you satisfied with police or city response?

